
IP IP 
2020

3 x LED3 x LED

18 W

1100 lm

61 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

63%

21%

2065 lm

54 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 19.69 in

Width: 19.69 in

Height: 61.69 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 54 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
PREMIUM
25-5076-06-H13W
LEDSC4

LedsC4 Premium 25-5076-06-H13W Floor lamp for indoor use. For uplighting and downlighting. Structure material: Steel. Diffuser material:

Textile, Methacrylate. Diffuser finish: Black. Warranty: 5 Years. Product net weight (Kg): 5.845 Product width or diameter (mm): 500 Product

height (mm): 1568 Class 2. IP: IP20. Equipment included: No. Total power: 45. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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